TRESPASS AFTER WARNING NOTICE

IRS #

A warning has been given on , 20

to D.0.B. / / that

they are barred from these premises as an undesirable by the
Owner/Manager/ResidenE/Agent of these premises.

1. Owner/Manager/Regident/Agent:

2. Name of Businesas:

3. Address:

4. " has been advised by:

. ID # . a duly sworn officer of
the Wilmington Police Department that should they return at
any time to these premises in violation of this warning they
will be arrested immediately and charged with Trespass After
Warning, a violation of Vermont Statutes Annotated Title 13
Section 3705

Notice was served at hours.

Complainant

***'k**‘k*************************-****************************
I hereby acknowledge this warning and voluntarily affix
my signature in understanding that should I viclate this

warning I will be arrested.

Warned Pergon



